
 

  CLOWNS NURSERY CLOSURE DATES 
   January – August 2021 

 

 

 

Spring Term 2021 

Staff Training Day:   Tuesday 5th January 2021  

(Nursery Closed) 

Term Starts:   Wednesday 6th January 2021 at 8.00am                                                                                                                                                                                        

Term Ends:    Thursday 1st April 2021 at 6.00pm 

Bank Holidays:  Friday 2nd April and Monday 5th April 2021 

(Nursery Closed) 

 

Summer Term 2021 

Term Starts:   Tuesday 6th April 2021 at 8.00am 

Spring Closure:   Tuesday 1st June – Friday 4th June 2021 inclusive 

(Nursery Closed) 

Staff Training Day:   Monday 7th June 2021  

(Nursery Closed) 

Clowns Re-opens:  Tuesday 8th June 2021 at 8.00am 

Term Ends:    Friday 13th August 2021 at 6.00pm 

Summer Closure:   Monday 16th – Friday 27th August 2021 inclusive 

(Nursery Closed) 

Bank Holidays:  Monday 3rd May, Monday 31st May, Monday 30th August 2021 

(Nursery Closed) 

Staff Training Days:   Monday 7th June, Tuesday 31st August and  

(Nursery Closed)                       Wednesday 1st September 2021  

 

 

 

NEW AUTUMN TERM COMMENCES THURSDAY 2ND SEPTEMBER 2021 


